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1st Quarter 

january
9 	 Riverside, CA
16 	 San Antonio, TX
16 	 Tampa, FL 
21 	 Joint Base
	 Lewis-McChord, WA*
23 	 Sacramento, CA
23 	 Raleigh, NC
30 	 Oklahoma City, OK

february                    
6 	 Atlanta, GA
6 	 Nashville, TN 
6 	 Phoenix, AZ
13 	 Naval Station
	 Norfolk, VA*
13 	 San Diego, CA
20 	 Columbus, OH
20 	 Baltimore, MD
27 	 San Jose, CA
27 	 Jacksonville, FL
27 	 Dallas, TX

march                    
4 	 Fort Bragg, NC*
5 	 Fort Bragg, NC*
5 	 Kansas City, MO
5 	 Houston, TX
5 	 Pittsburgh, PA
12 	 New York, NY
12 	 New Orleans, LA
12 	 Greater
	 Washington, DC
17 	 Fort Stewart, GA*
18 	 Fort Riley, KS*
26 	 Miami, FL
26 	 Greater Boston, MA

2nd Quarter 

April      
2 	 Travis AFB, CA*
2 	 Austin, TX
9 	 Orlando, FL
9 	 Seattle, WA
16 	 Denver, CO
16 	 Philadelphia, PA
23 	 Chicago, IL
23 	 Portland, OR
30 	 Camp Pendleton, CA*
30 	 Minneapolis, MN

May      
7 	 Charlotte, NC
7 	 Baltimore, MD
7 	 Oakland, CA
14 	 Salt Lake City, UT
14 	 Dallas, TX
14 	 Milwaukee, WI
21 	 Fort Walton Beach, FL
27 	 Norfolk, VA
28 	 Cincinnati, OH
28 	 Omaha, NE
28 	 San Antonio, TX

June
4 	 New York, NY
4 	 Colorado Springs, CO
10 	 Fort Bragg, NC*
11 	 Fort Bragg, NC*
11 	 Indianapolis, IN
11 	 Phoenix, AZ
18 	 Houston, TX
18 	 Greater
	 Los Angeles, CA
18 	 St. Louis, MO
25 	 Atlanta, GA
25 	 Detroit, MI
25 	 Greater
	 Washington, DC

3rd Quarter 

July
9 	 Fort Hood, TX*
9 	 Pittsburgh, PA
9 	 San Diego, CA
16 	 Tampa, FL
21 	 Joint Base
	 Lewis-McChord, WA*
23 	 Louisville, KY
30 	 Hampton, VA
30 	 Riverside, CA

August
6 	 New Orleans, LA
6 	 Minneapolis, MN
13 	 Denver, CO
13 	 Philadelphia, PA
13 	 Raleigh, NC
20 	 Greater Boston, MA
20 	 Fort Stewart, GA*
27 	 Dallas, TX
27 	 Cleveland, OH
27 	 Sacramento, CA

September
3 	 Cincinnati, OH
3 	 New York, NY
3 	 Fort Riley, KS*
3 	 Richmond, VA
10 	 Nashville, TN
10 	 San Antonio, TX
10 	 Milwaukee, WI
17 	 Phoenix, AZ
17 	 Columbia, SC
24 	 Camp Pendleton, CA*
24 	 Houston, TX

4th Quarter 

October
1 	 Atlanta, GA
1 	 Chicago, IL
1 	 Greater
	 San Francisco, CA
6 	 Joint Base
	 Lewis-McChord, WA*
8 	 Baltimore, MD
8 	 Pittsburgh, PA
15 	 Austin, TX
15 	 Oklahoma City, OK
22 	 Colorado Springs, CO
22 	 Detroit, MI
22 	 Norfolk, VA
29 	 Greater
	 Los Angeles, CA
29 	 Charlotte, NC

November
4 	 Fort Bragg, NC*
5 	 Fort Bragg, NC*
5 	 Columbus, OH
12 	 Greater
	 Washington, DC
12 	 St. Louis, MO
12 	 San Diego, CA
19 	 Dallas, TX
19 	 Philadelphia, PA
19 	 Jacksonville, FL

December
3 	 Fort Hood, TX*
3 	 Orlando, FL
3 	 Seattle, WA
10 	 Houston, TX
10 	 Indianapolis, IN
10 	 Las Vegas, NV

■ EMPLOYERS 
■ FRANCHISORS
■ EDUCATIONAL
	 INSTITUTIONS

Average                                       

240                                                                               
veterans and military                                    
spouses attend per event

110+ 
average job offers               
per event

91% 
of exhibitors                   
saw a return on investment

Average media                           
coverage                                       

5 per event               
(television, radio,       
print, or social media)

2020 Virtual Career Fairs
■ Eastern Region
	M ar 3/Jun 16/Aug 18/Dec 15
■ Central Region
	A pr 7/Jul 14/Oct 6 
■ Western Region
	A pr 28/Nov 3
■ National
	 Mar 17/May 19/Jul 1 
  Sep 1/Nov 24
■ Military Spouse
	 Jan 15 
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2020 Job Fair
Schedule by Month

For more information, contact RecruitMilitary: 1.800.226.0841 ► http://recruitmilitary.com/employers


